
GIRLS PWT RESULTS

Girls PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Reece Erickson Little River High School 236.8 170.0 10

2 Kyra Morgan Cunningham High School 220.4 160.0 8

3 Jaitlyn Johnson Northern Heights High School 179.1 150.0 6

4 Carlie Speer Dighton High School 219.0 145.0 4

5 Daniela Juarez Deerfield High School 255.8 145.0 2

6 Annika Wernecke Clifton-Clyde 192.6 140.0 1

7 Jaylen Herl Hoxie 179.9 135.0 0

8 Addison Schilde Rawlins County 247.8 130.0 0

9 Brynn Kruse Canton_galva High School 183.2 125.0 0

10 Callie Wadley Spearville High School 240.6 100.0 0

11 Alayna Carson Cheylin 190.4 90.0 0

12 Diamond  Wood Satanta Indians 207.2 0.0 0

Girls PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kyra Morgan Cunningham High School 220.4 315.0 10

2 Carlie Speer Dighton High School 219.0 305.0 8

3 Annika Wernecke Clifton-Clyde 192.6 275.0 6

4 Jaitlyn Johnson Northern Heights High School 179.1 255.0 4

5 Jaylen Herl Hoxie 179.9 245.0 2

6 Brynn Kruse Canton_galva High School 183.2 235.0 1

7 Callie Wadley Spearville High School 240.6 225.0 0

8 Reece Erickson Little River High School 236.8 195.0 0

9 Addison Schilde Rawlins County 247.8 195.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Daniela Juarez Deerfield High School 255.8 175.0 0

11 Alayna Carson Cheylin 190.4 170.0 0

12 Diamond  Wood Satanta Indians 207.2 0.0 0

Girls PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Carlie Speer Dighton High School 219.0 195.0 10

2 Kyra Morgan Cunningham High School 220.4 165.0 8

3 Annika Wernecke Clifton-Clyde 192.6 160.0 6

4 Jaitlyn Johnson Northern Heights High School 179.1 145.0 4

5 Jaylen Herl Hoxie 179.9 145.0 2

6 Daniela Juarez Deerfield High School 255.8 125.0 1

7 Brynn Kruse Canton_galva High School 183.2 115.0 0

8 Addison Schilde Rawlins County 247.8 115.0 0

9 Diamond  Wood Satanta Indians 207.2 95.0 0

10 Reece Erickson Little River High School 236.8 95.0 0

11 Callie Wadley Spearville High School 240.6 95.0 0

12 Alayna Carson Cheylin 190.4 85.0 0

Girls PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Carlie Speer Dighton High School 219.0 645.0

2 Kyra Morgan Cunningham High School 220.4 640.0

3 Annika Wernecke Clifton-Clyde 192.6 575.0

4 Jaitlyn Johnson Northern Heights High School 179.1 550.0

5 Jaylen Herl Hoxie 179.9 525.0

6 Brynn Kruse Canton_galva High School 183.2 475.0

7 Reece Erickson Little River High School 236.8 460.0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Daniela Juarez Deerfield High School 255.8 445.0

9 Addison Schilde Rawlins County 247.8 440.0

10 Callie Wadley Spearville High School 240.6 420.0

11 Alayna Carson Cheylin 190.4 345.0

12 Diamond  Wood Satanta Indians 207.2 95.0


